
Stand: 09.03.2023 / 10:41:03

Ergebnisübersicht: Fleesensee Classic´s Dres. 08.03.23 [202311005] 08.03.2023 - 08.03.2023

1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Incy Wincy38Maja Lina Rohlfing (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)1. P 7.50

Fürst Frederik 434Leonie Gallinat (RFV Vietgest e. V.)2. P 7.30

Schlaggenhof's Damina55Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 6.80

Troja 5463Marie Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)4. P 6.50

Gosa37Katrin Remminghorst (RV Teschow e.V.)5. P 6.40

Bond's Sanroniro5Kerstin Grosser (Boocker SV 62 e. V.)6. 6.30

Calandrino C7Rosaria Calandra (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)7. 6.20

MonAmi Golden Lady44Leonie Gallinat (RFV Vietgest e. V.)8. 6.00

Viva La Vida 4665Nina-Cleo Deutschmann (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)8. 6.00

Ben D4Anne-Katrin Plumbaum (RFV Stülow e. V.)10. 5.90

Campino 42211Tabea Beggerow (Ritzerower RV e. V.)11. 5.80

Bambina 582Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)12. 5.50

Belante3Carolin Wesolek (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.)13. 0.00

Show-Lady57Kerstin Grosser (Boocker SV 62 e. V.)13. 0.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Levantina K43Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)1. P 7.50

Incy Wincy38Maja Lina Rohlfing (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)2. P 7.40

Fürst Frederik 434Leonie Gallinat (RFV Vietgest e. V.)3. P 7.20

Negros son45Katja Gleisner (RV Güstrow e. V.)4. P 7.10

Calandrino C7Rosaria Calandra (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)5. P 7.00

Stratego 659Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)6. P 6.80

Calino 689Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)7. 6.70

Schlaggenhof's Damina55Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. 6.50

Troja 5463Marie Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)9. 6.40

Campino 42211Tabea Beggerow (Ritzerower RV e. V.)10. 6.20

Quebec 7451Greta Charlotte Fricke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)10. 6.20

Elektra 18324Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)12. 5.90

Viva La Vida 4665Nina-Cleo Deutschmann (RFV Pötenitz u.Umg.e. V.)13. 5.80

Bambina 582Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)14. 5.70

Ben D4Anne-Katrin Plumbaum (RFV Stülow e. V.)15. 5.50

Gosa37Katrin Remminghorst (RV Teschow e.V.)16. 5.20

Diandra K19Maja Lina Rohlfing (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)17. 0.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Pretoria 3448Maja Hartung (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)1. P 7.60

Negros son45Katja Gleisner (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 7.40

Falegro 425Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)3. P 7.10

Carl 11912Lena Sophie Franziska Matzke (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)4. P 6.80

Colleen 3216Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 6.80

Eichhof's Fräulein Zeralda21Maja Hartung (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)6. 6.60

Calino 689Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)7. 6.50

Levantina K43Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)8. 6.40

Stratego 659Michelle Rosenberg (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)8. 6.40

Theo 12060Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)10. 6.00

Caligula 628Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)11. 5.80

Fürstenstern 1235Cora Pannwitz (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.)12. 5.70

Larimo 840Lena Sophie Franziska Matzke (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)13. 5.60

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Cadillac 486Melanie Schulze (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)1. P 6.80

Carl 11912Lena Sophie Franziska Matzke (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)2. P 6.30

Pretoria 3448Maja Hartung (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)3. P 6.20

Eichhof's Fräulein Zeralda21Maja Hartung (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)4. P 6.10

Colleen 3216Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 6.00

Caligula 628Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)6. 5.90

Falegro 425Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)7. 5.80

Cero's Lady13Luisa Roesrath (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)8. 5.70
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Fürstenstern 1235Cora Pannwitz (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.)8. 5.70

Larimo 840Lena Sophie Franziska Matzke (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)10. 5.60

Theo 12060Annabell Plessmann (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)11. 5.40

Cinderella 57514Ronja Stegemann (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)12. 5.20
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